Date
MARCH
29

30
APRIL

15
15

18
18

EASTERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY
1973 INTERCOLLEGIATE BASEBALL RESULTS

Results

+1-0
+7-1

+7-4
+13-10
+3-2 (12)
+8-2
+4-3 (10)
+6-1
+13-1
-0-1 (11)
+8-1
+1-0
+6-3
+15-3
-2-7

+3-2

-5-7

+9-0

+8-3
+6-4
-2-6
-4-8
+5-1
+5-4 (8)
-3-4
+5-2
+9-3

NE STATE COLLEGE ATHLETIC CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP
AT CASTLETON, VT

+8-4
+14-5

Won 31, Lost 8

Opponent

at Salisbury State
at Maryland- Eastern Shore

at Virginia State

at Delaware

Montclair State
QUINNIPIAC COLLEGE
at Nichols College

KEENE STATE

KEENE STATE

at St. John’s University

at Sacred Heart

at Bridgewater State

at Bridgewater State
WESTERN CONN.
CENTRAL CONN.

U. OF NEW HAVEN

at Portland- Gorham, Maine
at Portland- Gorham, Maine

WESTFIELD STATE
WESTFIELD STATE
at Quinnipiac College
KINGS COLLEGE

SE MASS.
SE MASS.

at Bryant

at R.1. College
at R.1. College

Pitcher of Record

Caneira (1-0)
Rogers (1-0)

Rogers (2-0)
Rivers (1-0)
Caneira (2-0)
Caneira (3-0)
Rogers (3-0)
Thomas (1-0)
Soucy (1-0)
Caneira (3-1)
Rogers (4-0)
Caneira (4-1)
Thomas (2-0)
Rogers (5-0)
Caneira (4-2)
Caneira (5-2)
Thomas (2-1)
Rogers (6-0)

Soucy (2-0)
Thomas (3-1)
Caneira (5-3)
Rogers (6-1)
Caneira (6-3)
Thomas (4-1)
Rogers (6-2)
Caneira (7-3)
Thomas (5-1)

vs. Portland- Gorham, Maine Soucy (3-0)

at Castleton State

Rogers (7-2)

NAIA DISTRICT 32 PLAYOFFS AT EASTERN CONN.
WESTERN NE COLLEGE Thomas (6-1)

+13-0
+3-1

SALEM STATE

Caneira (8-3)

Rec.

1-0
2-0

4-0
5-0
6-0
7-0

9-0

9-1

10-1
11-1
12-1
13-1
13-2
14-2
14-3
15-3

16-3
17-3
17-4
17-55
18-5
19-5
19-6
20-6
21-6

22-6
23-6

24-6
25-6



19 +8-4 SE MASS. Thomas (7-1)
NAIA AREA 8 PLAYOFFS AT FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA

24 +4-2 vs. Husson College Thomas (8-1)

26 +1-0 vs. Point Park College Caneira (9-3)

NAIA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP AT PHEONIX ARIZONA

JUNE

1 +9-4 vs. Wisconsin- Oshkosh Rogers (8-2)

2 +7-5 vs. Grand Canyon College  Thomas (9-1)
3 -1-8 vs. U.S. International Soucy (3-1)

4 +3-2 vs. Valdosta State Caneira (10-3)
5 -2-7 vs. U.S. International Thomas (9-2)

26-6

27-6
28-6

29-6
30-6
30-7
31-7
31-8



