EASTERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY 1973 INTERCOLLEGIATE BASEBALL RESULTS

Won 31, Lost 8

Date	Results	Opponent	Pitcher of Record	Rec.			
MARCH							
29	+1-0	at Salisbury State	Caneira (1-0)	1-0			
30	+7-1	at Maryland- Eastern Shore	Rogers (1-0)	2-0			
APRIL			7 (2.0)	• •			
5	+7-4	at Virginia State	Rogers (2-0)	3-0			
6	+13-10	at Delaware	Rivers (1-0)	4-0			
7	+3-2 (12)	Montclair State	Caneira (2-0)	5-0			
12	+8-2	QUINNIPIAC COLLEGE	Caneira (3-0)	6-0			
13	+4-3 (10)	at Nichols College	Rogers (3-0)	7-0			
14	+6-1	KEENE STATE	Thomas (1-0)	8-0			
14	+13-1	KEENE STATE	Soucy (1-0)	9-0			
17	-0-1 (11)	at St. John's University	Caneira (3-1)	9-1			
18	+8-1	at Sacred Heart	Rogers (4-0)	10-1			
21	+1-0	at Bridgewater State	Caneira (4-1)	11-1			
21	+6-3	at Bridgewater State	Thomas (2-0)	12-1			
23	+15-3	WESTERN CONN.	Rogers (5-0)	13-1			
25	-2-7	CENTRAL CONN.	Caneira (4-2)	13-2			
29	+3-2	U. OF NEW HAVEN	Caneira (5-2)	14-2			
30	-5-7	at Portland- Gorham, Maine	Thomas (2-1)	14-3			
30	+9-0	at Portland- Gorham, Maine	Rogers (6-0)	15-3			
MAY							
1	+8-3	WESTFIELD STATE	Soucy (2-0)	16-3			
1	+6-4	WESTFIELD STATE	Thomas (3-1)	17-3			
3	-2-6	at Quinnipiac College	Caneira (5-3)	17-4			
4	-4-8	KINGS COLLEGE	Rogers (6-1)	17-55			
6	+5-1	SE MASS.	Caneira (6-3)	18-5			
6	+5-4 (8)	SE MASS.	Thomas (4-1)	19-5			
7	-3-4	at Bryant	Rogers (6-2)	19-6			
10	+5-2	at R.I. College	Caneira (7-3)	20-6			
10	+9-3	at R.I. College	Thomas (5-1)	21-6			
NE STATE COLLEGE ATHLETIC CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP AT CASTLETON, VT							
15	+8-4	vs. Portland- Gorham, Maine	e Soucy (3-0)	22-6			
15	+14-5	at Castleton State	Rogers (7-2)	23-6			
NAIA DISTRICT 32 PLAYOFFS AT EASTERN CONN.							
10				24.6			
18 18	+13-0 +3-1	WESTERN NE COLLEGE SALEM STATE	Thomas (6-1)	24-6 25-6			
10	+J-1	SALEWISTATE	Caneira (8-3)	23-0			

19	+8-4	SE MASS.	Thomas (7-1)	26-6			
	NAIA A	REA 8 PLAYOFFS AT FAIRFAX,	VIRGINIA				
24	+4-2	vs. Husson College	Thomas (8-1)	27-6			
26	+1-0	vs. Point Park College	Caneira (9-3)	28-6			
JUNE							
1	+9-4	vs. Wisconsin- Oshkosh	Rogers (8-2)	29-6			
2	+7-5	vs. Grand Canyon College	Thomas (9-1)	30-6			
3	-1-8	vs. U.S. International	Soucy (3-1)	30-7			
4	+3-2	vs. Valdosta State	Caneira (10-3)	31-7			
5	-2-7	vs. U.S. International	Thomas (9-2)	31-8			